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Australia
January Day

26/27

January/
February

February World Cancer Day
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February

February/
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Easter Weekend

20/21

April/
May

World Asthma Day

7 10

International Day
Against
Homophobia,
Transphobia
and Biphobia

(IDAHOBIT) 17

End of
May Hats Off Day
(UV <3 in winter)

30 31

World
No Tobacco Day
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~ TermTHREE 2019

‘ Week Tuesday Wednesday ‘ Thursday Saturday/Sunday

July

July

World
July ] Hepatitis Day
7 (Sunday)
27/28

July/ August is
August Hats On Again

Bank Holiday

23 24/25
National Asthma
Week

31/1

August/
September

National Asthma Week (begins Sunday 1 September, ends Saturday 7 September)

September

September

September

September
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~ Term FOUR 2019
‘ Week ‘ Monday Tuesday Wednesday ‘ Thursday Friday ‘ Saturday/Sunday

September
/October
2 4 5/6
World Mental

National Nutrition
Week
October Health Day

7 8 9 10 11 12/13

National Nutrition Week (begins Sunday 13 October, ends Saturday 19 October)

October World Food Day
14 15 16 17 18 19/20

Healfhy Lunchbox Week (begins Monday 21 October, ends Sunday 27 October)
October
21 22 23 24 25

Ride Safe to School Week (begins Monday 28 October, ends Friday 1 November)

30 E

October/
November

November

8 9/10
World Diabetes

National Skin Cancer
Action Week
November Day

11 12 13 14 15 16/17
National Skin Cancer Action Week (begins Sunday 17 November, ends Sunday 24 November)

November

November/
December

December
December
December

December
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